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Bl D NUMBER 1300491. REQUI REMENT CONTRACT
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Cl TY RECORD PUBLI CATI ON DATE: 06/ 18/ 13

OPENI NG DATE AND TI ME
PURCHASI NG AGENT: EDI TH FEZZUOGLI O

07/ 03/ 13

10: 00

VE SERVI

(212) 669- 8589

TOTAL M V\BE BIDS MAILED = 00003
TOTAL NON- MABE BI DS MAILED = 00280
TOTAL BIDS MAILED = 00283
MBE + WBE +
ONLY ONLY
RESPONSES 00000 00000
NO BI DS 00000 00000
LATE BI DS 00000 00000
Bl DS TABBED 00000 00000
NO RESPONSE 00002 00000
GLOSSARY

A - ALTERNATE / BID I TEM
B - SEE BID
E - EXTENSION ERROR ON THI S | TEM

BOTH
MBE& =

V\BE

00000
00000
00000
00000
00001

M WBE + NON- M WBE GRAND

TOTAL

00000
00000
00000
00000
00003

TOTAL
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00275
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DEPARTMENT OF C

Bl D NUMBER 1300491

DESCRI PTI ON

TERMVS

MACARONI , ENRI CHED REGU
SPAGHETTI, ENRI CHED, RE
NOCDLES, EGG, ENRI CHED,
SHELL MACARONI, MEDI UM
ZI'TI, PASTA, ENRI CHED,
LASAGNA, ENRI CHED RI BBE
RI CE, WHI TE, PARBO LED,
M LLED BROVWN RI CE, WHOL
GARLI C, CHOPPED, I N QUA
SAUERKRAUT, SHREDDED, G
TOVATO, WHCLE, GRADE "B
TOVATO PUREE, FINE OR C
TOVATO PASTE, FINE OR C
TOVATO SAUCE, FINE OR C
TOVATO CATSUP, GRADE "B
SPAGHETTI SAUCE, MEATLE
CRANBERRY SAUCE, JELLIE
KI DNEY BEANS, LIGHT OR
NORTHERN BEANS, LOW SOD
FRU T COCKTAIL, INJUC
Pl NEAPPLE, CHUNKS, JUI C
PI NEAPPLE JUI CE, UNSWEE
JUl CE, GRAPE UNSWEETENE
GRAPE JUI CE, UNSWEETENE
APPLE JUI CE, CLARI FI ED
APPLE JUI CE, 100% JUl CE
GRAPE JUI CE, 100% JUl CE
ORANGE TANCERI NE, 100%
LEMON JU CE, 100% LEMON
ROLLED OATS, REGULAR CO
CEREAL, TOTAL RAI SIN BR
CEREAL, WHEATI ES, BOW-
CEREAL, QAT BLENDERS W
CEREAL, HONEY NUT SCOOT
CEREAL, CORN POPS, 0.95
TACO SHELLS, HARD,5 " W
TUNA FI SH, SOLI D CHUNK
ALMOND BUTTER, SMOOTH
PEANUT BUTTER, 3/4 OZ.
JELLY, GRAPE, NO. 10 CA
GELATIN, UNFLVORED, 1 L

PRI NT TI ME: 14: 26

GROCERI ES - ACS/ DYFJ
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UNI'T PRI CE

*NYC*

VE SERVI

OPENI NG DATE 07/03/13 10: 00

H SCHRI ER & COM
N30DAYS
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DEPARTMENT OF C

Bl D NUMBER 1300491

PRI NT TI ME: 14: 26

GROCERI ES - ACS/ DYFJ
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STRATI

N
M1 NI
3870DN

VE SERVI

OPENI NG DATE 07/03/13 10: 00

CES

EDI TH FEZZUOGLI O

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

DESCRI PTI ON

TERMVS

PUDDI NG, VAN LLA, READY
FLOUR (ALL PURPOCSE), PL
BAKI NG PONDER, 5 LB. PE
BAKI NG SCDA, 1 LB./BOX,
HONEY, 5 LB. CONTAI NER,
SUGAR, (FI NE GRANULATED
SUGAR, BROWN, 16 OZ. PE
SYRUP, LI GHT OR REDUCED
BBQ SAUCE, LOwW SCDI UM
CORN STARCH, 1 LB. BOX,
MATZOH, PLAIN, UNSALTED
COCKI ES, CHOCOLATE CHI P
COOKI ES, OATMEAL MADE W
COCKI ES, FUDGE CHIP WT
COOKI ES, CHOCOLATE CHI P
COCKI ES, BUTTER CRUNCHE
CRACKER, WHOLE WHEAT, S
SNACK, SWEET EMOTI ONS W
SUNCHI PS, ORI G NAL, KCS
PLANTAI N CHI PS, LIME FL
PLANTAI N CHI PS, PACIFIC
PLANTAI N CHI PS, NATURAL
RAI SINS, FRU TY FLAVCRE
RAI SINS, FRU TY FLAVCRE
REAL FRU T TW STS, GRAP
ENSURE OR BOOST, ASSCORT
SALAD O L (VEGETABLE O
MACARONI , ENRI CHED REGU
SPAGHETTI, ENRI CHED, RE
NOODLES, EGG ENRI CHED,
SHELL MACARONI, MEDI UM
ZI TI, PASTA, ENRI CHED,
LASAGNA, ENRI CHED RI BBE
RI CE, WH TE, PARBO LED,
M LLED BROMN RI CE, WHOL
GARLI C, CHOPPED, I N QUA
SAUERKRAUT, SHREDDED, G
TOVATO, WHOLE, GRADE "B
TOVATO PUREE, FINE OR C
TOVATO PASTE, FINE OR C
TOVATO SAUCE, FINE OR C

UNI'T PRI CE

COOKI ES & MORE

N30DAYS
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N30DAYS
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. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
16.
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
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UNI'T PRI CE

*NYC*

H SCHRI ER & COM

N30DAYS

0 00

. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000

. 0000000
47.
25.
25.

. 0000000

. 0000000
18.
. 0000000
. 9000000
. 9000000
. 9000000
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. 7500000
10.
10.

. 0000000
24.

. 0000000
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. 0000000
20.
27.
17.

5000000
5000000
5000000

9000000

9500000
9500000

9500000
9500000

5000000

5000000
5000000
5000000

UNIT PRI CE

M VI LA CORP DBA
NONE
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PRI NT DATE: 07/ 05/ 13 PRI NT TI ME: 14: 26 PAGE B- 003

THE CI TY OF NEW YORK
DEPARTMENT OF CI TYWI DE ADMI NI STRATI VE SERVI CES
TABULATI ON SHEET CL3870DN
Bl D NUMBER 1300491 GROCERI ES - ACS/ DYFJ OPENI NG DATE 07/03/13 10: 00 EDI TH FEZZUOGLI O
DESCRI PTI ON UNI'T PRI CE UNIT PRI CE UNI'T PRI CE UNIT PRI CE
*NYC*
COCKI ES & MORE JAY BEE DI STRI B H SCHRI ER & COM M VI LA CORP DBA
TERMVS N30DAYS N30DAYS N30DAYS NONE

87. TOVATO CATSUP, GRADE "B . 0000000 . 0000000 20. 9000000 17. 8500000

88. SPAGHETTI SAUCE, MEATLE . 0000000 . 0000000 20. 5000000 B E 18. 9000000

89. CRANBERRY SAUCE, JELLIE . 0000000 . 0000000 35. 5000000 35. 8500000

90. KI DNEY BEANS, LIGHT OR . 0000000 . 0000000 23. 5000000 19. 8500000

91. NORTHERN BEANS, LOW SOD . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 18. 7500000

92. FRU T COCKTAIL, INJUC . 0000000 . 0000000 37.5000000 29. 7000000

93. Pl NEAPPLE, CHUNKS, JUI C . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 23. 8500000

94. Pl NEAPPLE JUI CE, UNSWEE . 0000000 . 0000000 19. 9500000 19. 9000000

95. JUl CE, GRAPE UNSWEETENE . 0000000 . 0000000 22.5000000 28. 7500000

96. GRAPE JUI CE, UNSWEETENE . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000

97. APPLE JUI CE, CLARI FI ED . 0000000 . 0000000 17. 9500000 17. 8000000

98. APPLE JUI CE, 100% JUl CE 10. 7500000 . 0000000 8. 9000000 8. 7500000

99. GRAPE JUI CE, 100% JUl CE 10. 7500000 . 0000000 8. 9000000 8. 7500000
100. ORANGE TANCERI NE, 100% 10. 7500000 . 0000000 8. 9000000 10. 6000000
101. LEMON JUI CE, 100% LEMON . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 11. 6500000
104. ROLLED OATS, REGULAR CO . 0000000 . 0000000 27.5000000 20. 8500000
105. CEREAL, TOTAL RAI SIN BR . 0000000 19. 4800000 22.9400000 20. 1000000
106. CEREAL, WHEATI ES, BOW- . 0000000 19. 4800000 . 0000000 . 0000000
107. CEREAL, QAT BLENDERS W . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 20. 1000000
108. CEREAL, HONEY NUT SCOOT . 0000000 19. 4800000 . 0000000 20. 1000000
109. CEREAL, CORN POPS, 0.95 . 0000000 . 0000000 26. 7400000 . 0000000
110. TACO SHELLS, HARD,5 " W . 0000000 . 0000000 10. 7400000 9. 8000000
111. TUNA FI SH, SOLI D CHUNK, . 0000000 . 0000000 79. 9500000 78. 0000000
112. ALMOND BUTTER, SMOOTH, . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
114. PEANUT BUTTER, 3/4 OZ. . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 23.9000000
115. JELLY, GRAPE, NO. 10 CA . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 34. 8500000
116. GELATIN, UNFLVORED, 1 L . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
117. PUDDI NG VAN LLA, READY . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 33. 9500000
118. FLOUR (ALL PURPCSE), PL . 0000000 . 0000000 17. 7600000 17. 8500000
1109. BAKI NG PONDER, 5 LB. PE . 0000000 . 0000000 29. 5000000 54. 9000000
120. BAKI NG SODA, 1 LB./BOX, . 0000000 . 0000000 15. 5000000 14. 2500000
121. HONEY, 5 LB. CONTAI NER, . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 46. 8500000 B E
122. SUGAR, (FI NE GRANULATED . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 24.9000000
123. SUGAR, BROWN, 16 OZ. PE . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 22.9000000
124. SYRUP, LI GHT OR REDUCED . 0000000 . 0000000 6. 5000000 6. 3500000
125. BBQ SAUCE, LOw SODI UM . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
126. CORN STARCH, 1 LB. BOX, . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 17. 3500000
127. MATZOH, PLAIN, UNSALTED . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
128. COOKI ES, CHOCOLATE CHI P . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
129. COCKI ES, OATMEAL MADE W . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
130. COOKIES, FUDGE CHIP WT . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
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PRI NT DATE: 07/ 05/ 13 PRI NT TI ME: 14: 26 PAGE B- 004

THE CI TY OF NEW YORK
DEPARTMENT OF CI TYWI DE ADMI NI STRATI VE SERVI CES
TABULATI ON SHEET CL3870DN
Bl D NUMBER 1300491 GROCERI ES - ACS/ DYFJ OPENI NG DATE 07/03/13 10: 00 EDI TH FEZZUOGLI O
DESCRI PTI ON UNI'T PRI CE UNIT PRI CE UNI'T PRI CE UNIT PRI CE
*NYC*
COCKI ES & MORE JAY BEE DI STRI B H SCHRI ER & COM M VI LA CORP DBA
TERMVS N30DAYS N30DAYS N30DAYS NONE

131. COOKI ES, CHOCOLATE CHI P . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
132. COCKI ES, BUTTER CRUNCHE . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
134. CRACKER, WHOLE WHEAT, S . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
135. SNACK, SWEET EMOTI ONS W 67.2000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
136. SUNCHI PS, ORI G NAL, KCS 24.9000000 29. 7000000 23.9000000 . 0000000
137. PLANTAI N CHI PS, LIME FL 15. 7400000 15. 4200000 . 0000000 . 0000000
138. PLANTAI N CHI PS, PACIFIC 15. 7400000 15. 4200000 . 0000000 . 0000000
139. PLANTAI N CHI PS, NATURAL 15. 7400000 15. 4200000 . 0000000 . 0000000
140. RAI SINS, FRU TY FLAVCORE 75. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
141. RAI SINS, FRU TY FLAVCRE 75. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
142. REAL FRU T TW STS, GRAP 52. 5000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
143. ENSURE OR BOOST, ASSORT . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 39. 9000000
144. SALAD O L (VEGETABLE O . 0000000 . 0000000 42.5000000 . 0000000
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DEPARTMENT OF C

Bl D NUMBER 1300491

DESCRI PTI ON

TERMVS

MACARONI , ENRI CHED REGU
SPAGHETTI, ENRI CHED, RE
NOCDLES, EGG, ENRI CHED,
SHELL MACARONI, MEDI UM
ZI'TI, PASTA, ENRI CHED,
LASAGNA, ENRI CHED RI BBE
RI CE, WHI TE, PARBO LED,
M LLED BROVWN RI CE, WHOL
GARLI C, CHOPPED, I N QUA
SAUERKRAUT, SHREDDED, G
TOVATO, WHCLE, GRADE "B
TOVATO PUREE, FINE OR C
TOVATO PASTE, FINE OR C
TOVATO SAUCE, FINE OR C
TOVATO CATSUP, GRADE "B
SPAGHETTI SAUCE, MEATLE
CRANBERRY SAUCE, JELLIE
KI DNEY BEANS, LIGHT OR
NORTHERN BEANS, LOW SOD
FRU T COCKTAIL, INJUC
Pl NEAPPLE, CHUNKS, JUI C
PI NEAPPLE JUI CE, UNSWEE
JUl CE, GRAPE UNSWEETENE
GRAPE JUI CE, UNSWEETENE
APPLE JUI CE, CLARI FI ED
APPLE JUI CE, 100% JUl CE
GRAPE JUI CE, 100% JUl CE
ORANGE TANCERI NE, 100%
LEMON JU CE, 100% LEMON
ROLLED OATS, REGULAR CO
CEREAL, TOTAL RAI SIN BR
CEREAL, WHEATI ES, BOW-
CEREAL, QAT BLENDERS W
CEREAL, HONEY NUT SCOOT
CEREAL, CORN POPS, 0.95
TACO SHELLS, HARD,5 " W
TUNA FI SH, SOLI D CHUNK
ALMOND BUTTER, SMOOTH
PEANUT BUTTER, 3/4 OZ.
JELLY, GRAPE, NO. 10 CA
GELATIN, UNFLVORED, 1 L

GROCERI ES -

PRI NT TI ME: 14: 26

ACS/ DYFJ
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45.
46.
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PRI NT DATE: 07/ 05/ 13

T
DEPARTMENT OF C

PRI NT TI ME: 14: 26

Bl D NUMBER 1300491 GROCERI ES - ACS/ DYFJ
DESCRI PTI ON UNI'T PRI CE
*NYC*
UNI VERSAL COFFE
TERMVS N30DAYS
PUDDI NG, VAN LLA, READY . 0000000
FLOUR (ALL PURPOCSE), PL . 0000000
BAKI NG PONDER, 5 LB. PE . 0000000
BAKI NG SCDA, 1 LB./BOX, . 0000000
HONEY, 5 LB. CONTAI NER, . 0000000
SUGAR, (FI NE GRANULATED . 0000000
SUGAR, BROWN, 16 OZ. PE . 0000000
SYRUP, LI GHT OR REDUCED . 0000000
BBQ SAUCE, LOwW SCDI UM . 0000000
CORN STARCH, 1 LB. BOX, . 0000000
MATZOH, PLAIN, UNSALTED . 0000000
COCKI ES, CHOCOLATE CHI P . 0000000
COOKI ES, OATMEAL MADE W . 0000000
COCKI ES, FUDGE CHIP WT . 0000000
COOKI ES, CHOCOLATE CHI P . 0000000
COCKI ES, BUTTER CRUNCHE . 0000000
CRACKER, WHOLE WHEAT, S . 0000000
SNACK, SWEET EMOTI ONS W . 0000000
SUNCHI PS, ORI G NAL, KCS . 0000000
PLANTAI N CHI PS, LIME FL . 0000000
PLANTAI N CHI PS, PACIFIC . 0000000
PLANTAI N CHI PS, NATURAL . 0000000
RAI SINS, FRU TY FLAVCRE . 0000000
RAI SINS, FRU TY FLAVCRE . 0000000
REAL FRU T TW STS, GRAP . 0000000
ENSURE OR BOOST, ASSCORT . 0000000
SALAD O L (VEGETABLE O . 0000000
MACARONI , ENRI CHED REGU 12. 6300000
SPAGHETTI, ENRI CHED, RE 12. 6300000
NOODLES, EGG ENRI CHED, 9. 2300000
SHELL MACARONI, MEDI UM 12. 8200000
ZI TI, PASTA, ENRI CHED, 12. 8200000
LASAGNA, ENRI CHED RI BBE 13. 4400000
RI CE, WH TE, PARBO LED, 23. 8800000
M LLED BROMN RI CE, WHOL . 0000000
GARLI C, CHOPPED, I N QUA . 0000000
SAUERKRAUT, SHREDDED, G 24.3900000
TOVATO, WHOLE, GRADE "B . 0000000
TOVATO PUREE, FINE OR C . 0000000
TOVATO PASTE, FINE OR C . 0000000
TOVATO SAUCE, FINE OR C . 0000000
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PRI NT DATE: 07/ 05/ 13 PRI NT TI ME: 14: 26 PAGE B- 007

THE CI TY OF NEW YORK
DEPARTMENT OF CI TYWI DE ADMI NI STRATI VE SERVI CES
TABULATI ON SHEET CL3870DN
BI D NUMBER 1300491 GROCERI ES - ACS/ DYFJ OPENI NG DATE 07/03/13 10:00  EDI TH FEZZUOGLI O
DESCR! PTI ON UNI T PRI CE UNIT PRI CE UNI T PRI CE UNIT PRI CE
* NYC*
UNI VERSAL COFFE
TERVS N3ODAYS

87.  TOVATO CATSUP, GRADE "B . 0000000
88.  SPAGHETTI SAUCE, MEATLE - 0000000
89.  CRANBERRY SAUCE, JELLIE - 0000000
90.  KIDNEY BEANS, LIGHT CR 19. 7500000
91.  NORTHERN BEANS, LOW SOD - 0000000
92.  FRUT COCKTAIL, INJUC 29. 4800000
93.  PINEAPPLE, CHUNKS, JUIC 22. 4800000
94.  PINEAPPLE JUI CE, UNSWEE 18. 7600000
95.  JUICE, GRAPE UNSWEETENE 22. 7300000
96.  GRAPE JUICE, UNSWEETENE 36. 7400000
97.  APPLE JUICE, CLARIFl ED 17. 6400000
98.  APPLE JUICE, 100% JUI CE - 0000000
99.  GRAPE JUICE, 100% JUI CE - 0000000
100.  ORANGE TANGERI NE, 100% - 0000000
101.  LEMON JUI CE, 100% LEMON 11. 4800000
104.  ROLLED OATS, REGULAR CO 20. 7300000
105.  CEREAL, TOTAL RAI'SIN BR 26. 8800000
106.  CEREAL, WHEATIES, BOW.- 26. 8800000
107.  CEREAL, QAT BLENDERS W - 0000000
108.  CEREAL, HONEY NUT SCOOT - 0000000
109.  CEREAL, CORN PCPS, 0.95 26. 8800000
110.  TACO SHELLS, HARD, 5 " W 10. 4400000
111.  TUNA FISH, SOLI D CHUNK, 68. 4400000
112.  ALMOND BUTTER, SMOOTH, - 0000000
114.  PEANUT BUTTER 3/4 CZ. 17. 1800000
115.  JELLY, GRAPE, NO. 10 CA 36. 3300000
116.  GELATIN, UNFLVORED, 1 L 36. 3300000
117.  PUDDING, VANILLA, READY - 0000000
118.  FLOUR (ALL PURPOSE), PL - 0000000
119.  BAKING POADER, 5 LB. PE 45. 9400000
120.  BAKING SODA, 1 LB./BOX, 15. 2400000
121.  HONEY, 5 LB. CONTAI NER - 0000000
122.  SUGAR (FI NE GRANULATED 22. 4800000
123.  SUGAR BROWN, 16 OZ. PE 23. 4400000
124,  SYRUP, LIGHT OR REDUCED 6. 1800000
125.  BBQ SAUCE, LOW SCDI UM 21. 3800000
126.  CORN STARCH, 1 LB. BOX, 18. 3800000
127.  NATZOH, PLAIN, UNSALTED 98. 0000000
128.  COOKI ES, CHOCOLATE CHI P 19. 0000000
129.  COOKIES, OATMEAL MADE W 19. 0000000 R R
130. COOKIES, FUDGE CHIP WT 19. 0000000 Y e T
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131.
132.
134.
135.
136.
137.
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140.
141.
142.
143.
144.

DESCRI PTI ON

TERMVS

COOKI ES, CHOCOLATE CHI P
COCKI ES, BUTTER CRUNCHE
CRACKER, WHOLE WHEAT, S
SNACK, SWEET EMOTI ONS W
SUNCHI PS, ORI G NAL, KCS
PLANTAI N CHI PS, LIME FL
PLANTAI N CHI PS, PACIFIC
PLANTAI N CHI PS, NATURAL
RAI SINS, FRU TY FLAVCORE
RAI SINS, FRU TY FLAVCRE
REAL FRU T TW STS, GRAP
ENSURE OR BOOST, ASSORT
SALAD O L (VEGETABLE O

*NYC*

UNI'T PRI CE

UNI VERSAL COFFE
N30DAYS

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
34. 2400000
38. 5900000
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